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Produktspekter Thorsman

Finn andre produkter og
tilbehgr

Finn ditt Schneider Electric verktgy

Produkt navn

Produkt eller komponent type
Kanaldimensjoner
Kanalmaterial

Fargetone

Festemetode

Materiale

Miljg/helse

Antall pr. sett

Standarder
Omagivelsestemperatur drift
IP-grad

Lengde

Hayde

Bredde

Thorsman TIR+
T-stykke

80x 60 mm
Plast

Hvit RAL 9010
Klipses pa

ABS (Akrylnitril-Butadien-Styren )
Halogenfri
Setta 2

EN 50085
-25...60 °C

P40

132 mm

90 mm

73 mm




